Position

District Attorney

Chief District Attorney
Investigator

Deputy District Attorney IV

Supervising District Attorney
Investigator 10%

District Attorney Investigator
13%

Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV

District Attorney Investigator
15%

District Attorney Investigator
10%

Administrative Services
Manager |

Assistant District Attorney
Deputy District Attorney IlI
Deputy District Attorney |

Administrative Services
Manager |

Deputy District Attorney |l
Deputy District Attorney |
Deputy District Attorney |
Supervising Legal Secretary
Investigative Technician
Legal Assistant

Legal Secretary Il

Legal Secretary Il

Legal Secretary Il

Account Specialist IlI

Legal Secretary Il

Other Positions Held County

Mendocino County

Mendocino County

Mendocino County

Mendocino County

Mendocino County

Mendocino County
Mendocino County

Mendocino County

Mendocino County

Mendocino County

Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County

Mendocino County

Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County

Mendocino County

Department

District Attorney
District Attorney

District Attorney
District Attorney

District Attorney

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

District Attorney

District Attorney

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

Total Wages

$156,528
$121,850

$107,914
$106,696

$104,766

$104,542
$104,502
$88,312

$86,639

$85,979

$85,631
$80,837
$71,646
$71,557

$71,466
$60,439
$57,543
$53,927
$51,486
$51,408
$47,592
$47,149
$46,462
$46,454
$44,744

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$68,428
$100,811

$55,609
$94,653

$80,917

$0
$58,165
$66,272

$65,869

$50,430

$42,519
$34,173
$31,987
$36,304

$27,296
$26,511
$25,423
$26,457
$25,055
$35.074
$27,545
$29,397
$23,513
$29,113
$30,019



Legal Secretary Il

Legal Secretary Il

Legal Secretary Il

Legal Secretary Il

Legal Secretary Il

Legal Secretary Il

Legal Secretary Il

Chief Deputy District Attorney
Legal Secretary |

Staff Assistant |

Legal Secretary Il

Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IlI
Staff Assistant |

Deputy District Attorney |
Deputy District Attorney |
Staff Assistant | Extra Help
Deputy District Attorney |
Deputy District Attorney |

Work Experience Trainee Extra
Help

Work Experience Trainee Extra
Help

Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County

Mendocino County

Mendocino County

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

District Attorney

$44,424
$44,114
$43,329
$41,499
$40,994
$39,412
$37,725
$35,626
$32,448
$29,422
$29,030
$27,575
$27,374
$24,425
$24,156
$24,156
$18,688
$12,547
$12,472

$4,549

$864

$30,010
$26,485
$31,615
$22,915
$21,284
$20,640
$29,354
$13,250
$16,429
$10,299
$17,420
$9,823
$10,505
$8,063
$9,133
$9,133
$0
$3,914
$4,387
$0

$0



