Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
District Attorney		Mendocino County	District Attorney	\$156,528	\$68,428
Chief District Attorney Investigator		Mendocino County	District Attorney	\$121,850	\$100,811
Deputy District Attorney IV		Mendocino County	District Attorney	\$107,914	\$55,609
Supervising District Attorney Investigator 10%		Mendocino County	District Attorney	\$106,696	\$94,653
District Attorney Investigator 13%		Mendocino County	District Attorney	\$104,766	\$80,917
Deputy District Attorney IV		Mendocino County	District Attorney	\$104,542	\$0
Deputy District Attorney IV		Mendocino County	District Attorney	\$104,502	\$58,165
District Attorney Investigator 15%		Mendocino County	District Attorney	\$88,312	\$66,272
District Attorney Investigator 10%		Mendocino County	District Attorney	\$86,639	\$65,869
Administrative Services Manager II		Mendocino County	District Attorney	\$85,979	\$50,430
Assistant District Attorney		Mendocino County	District Attorney	\$85,631	\$42,519
Deputy District Attorney III		Mendocino County	District Attorney	\$80,837	\$34,173
Deputy District Attorney II		Mendocino County	District Attorney	\$71,646	\$31,987
Administrative Services Manager I		Mendocino County	District Attorney	\$71,557	\$36,304
Deputy District Attorney II		Mendocino County	District Attorney	\$71,466	\$27,296
Deputy District Attorney I		Mendocino County	District Attorney	\$60,439	\$26,511
Deputy District Attorney I		Mendocino County	District Attorney	\$57,543	\$25,423
Supervising Legal Secretary		Mendocino County	District Attorney	\$53,927	\$26,457
Investigative Technician		Mendocino County	District Attorney	\$51,486	\$25,055
Legal Assistant		Mendocino County	District Attorney	\$51,408	\$35,074
Legal Secretary II		Mendocino County	District Attorney	\$47,592	\$27,545
Legal Secretary II		Mendocino County	District Attorney	\$47,149	\$29,397
Legal Secretary II		Mendocino County	District Attorney	\$46,462	\$23,513
Account Specialist III		Mendocino County	District Attorney	\$46,454	\$29,113
Legal Secretary II		Mendocino County	District Attorney	\$44,744	\$30,019

Legal Secretary II	Mendocino County	District Attorney	\$44,424	\$30,010
Legal Secretary II	Mendocino County	District Attorney	\$44,114	\$26,485
Legal Secretary II	Mendocino County	District Attorney	\$43,329	\$31,615
Legal Secretary II	Mendocino County	District Attorney	\$41,499	\$22,915
Legal Secretary II	Mendocino County	District Attorney	\$40,994	\$21,284
Legal Secretary II	Mendocino County	District Attorney	\$39,412	\$20,640
Legal Secretary II	Mendocino County	District Attorney	\$37,725	\$29,354
Chief Deputy District Attorney	Mendocino County	District Attorney	\$35,626	\$13,250
Legal Secretary I	Mendocino County	District Attorney	\$32,448	\$16,429
Staff Assistant I	Mendocino County	District Attorney	\$29,422	\$10,299
Legal Secretary II	Mendocino County	District Attorney	\$29,030	\$17,420
Deputy District Attorney IV	Mendocino County	District Attorney	\$27,575	\$9,823
Deputy District Attorney III	Mendocino County	District Attorney	\$27,374	\$10,505
Staff Assistant I	Mendocino County	District Attorney	\$24,425	\$8,063
Deputy District Attorney I	Mendocino County	District Attorney	\$24,156	\$9,133
Deputy District Attorney I	Mendocino County	District Attorney	\$24,156	\$9,133
Staff Assistant I Extra Help	Mendocino County	District Attorney	\$18,688	\$0
Deputy District Attorney I	Mendocino County	District Attorney	\$12,547	\$3,914
Deputy District Attorney I	Mendocino County	District Attorney	\$12,472	\$4,387
Work Experience Trainee Extra Help	Mendocino County	District Attorney	\$4,549	\$0
Work Experience Trainee Extra Help	Mendocino County	District Attorney	\$864	\$0